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VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

ISIN: US90138A1034

Overview

2024/04/17 22:00:00

Price
1.47 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.00% (-0.03)

US90138A1034
VNET

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

349 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1.47 USD (800)
1.53 USD (1,100)
1.50 USD

1.52 USD

1.45 USD

1.50 USD
1.477191 USD
1,264,704
1,868,458.21
5,513

WKN: 90138A103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90138A1034&ID_NOTATION=45648929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07e673bb464f3f3db958887c728165bd097485c0f8e9047828a4b11294361199&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4eb8d037fd55b7a7&time=1713481481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2f851260f0f4258bab62ae3dc417120fe68f38447d48f2b1903e2a10dc421f6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc723af818913fec8&time=1713481481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84f3e8b2d7675a5fe9a97fdec90e1b61092827c57ea4466a4eb5f6e441830bef&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa52ff92dc7368433&time=1713481481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f7d1f3e04f5e7e186fcb091010b99bdd55163b5cb483b96f40dd78dd2a9f58e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16dfa55bc7054fa08&time=1713481481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14f41e99008e9a3c094614aadec7b21469c32ba9b5bab19a620338ac79808a85&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6870b317ea602d5f6&time=1713481481&tool=RSC

VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

Details

2024/04/17 22:00:00

Price
1.47 USD

Difference ©  -2.00%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN US90138A1034
Symbol VNET
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 349 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.47 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.53 USD (1,100)
Open 1.50 USD
High 1.52 USD
Low 1.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.50 USD
VWAP 1.477191 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,264,704
Trading volume 1,868,458.21
Number of trades B3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -48.78% -54.06% -94.73%
Perf (abs.) -1.40 -1.73 -26.44
Beta 0.89 1.73 1.68

Volatility 85.43 74.55 94.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/17 22:02 1.38 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/04/17 19:16 1.36 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/04/17 22:00 1.47 USD
Munich 2024/04/17 08:04 1.44 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/04/17 21:55 1.33 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/04/17 19:30 1.33 EUR
Berlin 2024/04/17 08:04 1.38 EUR

1.58 USD (962,755)
1.74 USD (1,664,920)
2.10 USD (2,077,454)
2.64 USD (1,778,969)

2.88 USD (2024/01/02)
1.39 USD (2024/02/05)
3.88 USD (2023/08/31)
1.39 USD (2024/02/05)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
1.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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5,513
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45648929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325024096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46018648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45788268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325207589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45735177

VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
VNET GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Jian Biao Zhu Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sheng Chen  Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chang Qing  Member of Supervisory

Ye Board

Chung Ho Tai Member of Supervisory
Board

Erh Fei Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Sean Shao Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoshihisa Member of Supervisory

Ueno Board
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